Agency: All Agencies
County/Town: Statewide

Service

CLIENT/SERVICE UNITS REPORT

Senior Living Program

Provider: All Providers

Reporting Period:

# Unduplicated Non-Aggregate / Aggregate Count

Service:

All services

07/01/2007 — 08/31/2007 (SFY 2008)

# of Units /Unit Type

Personal Care

Homemaker

Chore

HD Meals

Adult Daycare

Case Management
Congregate Meals
Assisted Transportation
Transportation

Legal Assistance
Information & Assistance
Outreach

Home Repair

Health WEC

Preventive Health Promotion
Respite

Emergency Response System
Mental Health Outreach
Medication Management
Protective Payee Svc
Reassurance

Visiting

Counseling

Assessment & Intervention
Case Management / EW

Material Aide

Total # of unduplicated clients:

127
534
229
348
188
2,258
136
19
184

55

220
435
59
549
29
12
94
60
25
23
33
176
234

5,347 /3

Wednesday, September 26, 2007

/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/32
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0

1,366
5,022
852
9,117
22,380
5,652
3,475
391
1,804
20

2

150
120
275
737
979
993
348
61
973
458
270
80

55
176
374

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 meal

1 hour

1 hour

1 meal

1 one-way trip
1 one-way trip(s)
1 hour

1 contact
1 contact
1 hour

1 hour

1 contact
1 hour

1 client
1/4 hour
1 client
1 contact
1 contact
1 visit

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 client



