CLIENT/SERVICE UNITS REPORT

Senior Living Program

Agency: All Agencies Provider: All Providers Service: All services

County/Town: Statewide Reporting Period: 07/01/2007 – 08/31/2007 (SFY 2008)

Service	# Unduplicated Non-Aggregate	/ Aggregate Count	# of Units	/Unit Type
Personal Care	127	/ 0	1,366	1 hour
Homemaker	534	/ 0	5,022	1 hour
Chore	229	/ 0	852	1 hour
HD Meals	348	/0	9,117	1 meal
Adult Daycare	188	/ 0	22,380	1 hour
Case Management	2,258	/0	5,652	1 hour
Congregate Meals	136	/ 0	3,475	1 meal
Assisted Transportation	19	/0	391	1 one-way trip
Transportation	184	/0	1,804	1 one-way trip(s)
Legal Assistance	0	/ 32	20	1 hour
Information & Assistance	2	/0	2	1 contact
Outreach	55	/0	150	1 contact
Home Repair	5	/ 0	120	1 hour
Health WEC	220	/0	275	1 hour
Preventive Health Promot	tion 435	/ 0	737	1 contact
Respite	59	/0	979	1 hour
Emergency Response Sy	stem 549	/0	993	1 client
Mental Health Outreach	29	/0	348	1/4 hour
Medication Management	12	/0	61	1 client
Protective Payee Svc	94	/0	973	1 contact
Reassurance	60	/0	458	1 contact
Visiting	25	/ 0	270	1 visit
Counseling	23	/ 0	80	1 hour
Assessment & Intervention	on 33	/ 0	55	1 hour
Case Management / EW	176	/ 0	176	1 hour
Material Aide	234	/0	374	1 client

Total # of unduplicated clients: 5,347 / 3

Wednesday, September 26, 2007